Tower Estate to Welton

Departure day: Weekdays

Tower Estate Crofton Road 08:15
Tower Estate Ford Garage 08:16
Lincoln Bishops Road 08:17
Lincoln Deacon Road 08:18
St Giles Goldsmith Walk 08:19
St Giles Cowper Drive 08:20
St Giles Browning Drive 08:21
Nettleham Fields Waitrose 08:22
Nettleham 1 Deepdale Lane 08:27
Nettleham The Green 08:28
Nettleham The White Hart PH 08:29
Nettleham Beech Avenue 08:30
Nettleham Cliff Avenue 08:31
Nettleham Nettleham Heath 08:33
Welton William Farr School Bus Park | 08:40

lincolnbus.co.uk —_—

The city's bus information platform.

Tower Estate to Welton
Operated by PC Coaches

Summary Timetable

Always check with the bus operator on the day of travel. Lincoln Bus cannot make
guarantees and is not responsible for any errors on this timetable.




Welton to Tower Estate

Departure day: Weekdays

Welton William Farr School Bus Park | 16:00
Nettleham Nettleham Heath 16:04
Nettleham 1 Deepdale Lane 16:05
Nettleham The Green 16:06
Nettleham The White Hart PH 16:07
Nettleham Beech Avenue 16:08
Nettleham Cliff Avenue 16:09
Nettleham Fields Waitrose 16:15
St Giles Browning Drive 16:20
St Giles Cowper Drive 16:21
St Giles Goldsmith Walk 16:22
Lincoln Deacon Road 16:23

- . 1 . . Always check with the bus operator on the day of travel. Lincoln Bus cannot make
lincolnbus.co.uk The city's bus information platform. guarantees and is not responsible for any errors on this timetable.



